
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
36 
3 

13 
7 

59 
14 
88 
75 
4 

61 
6 

91 
118 
86 
65 

222 
26 
22 

PATCH 1 Class 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 
OKN 

Name 
ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC 
FIRÁS FAHS / FPRA 
DIEGO RAMOS / FASP 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN / FADF 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO / FASP 
ENZO NIENKOTTER / FAUESC 
BERNARDO GENTIL / FADF 
MARCELO TORTATO / FAUESC 
OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 
ALLAN CROCE / FASP 
RAFAEL CROCE / FASP 
LUCCA CROCE / FASP 
NICOLLAS LORETTI / FAUESC 
VINICIUS FERRO / FASP 
GABRIEL BRITO / FASP 
JOSE CABANAS / FAEES 
LUCAS CORREA / FAUESC 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO / ACA 

CHASSIS 
TONYKART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TONYKART 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
PRAGA 
KART REPUBLIC 
KART MINI 
TONYKART 
CRG 
CRG 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
49.136 
49.154 
49.170 
49.199 
49.267 
49.287 
49.459 
49.464 
49.483 
49.547 
49.550 
49.576 
49.580 
49.661 
49.720 
49.739 
49.811 
49.863 

Diff 

0.018 
0.034 
0.063 
0.131 
0.151 
0.323 
0.328 
0.347 
0.411 
0.414 
0.440 
0.444 
0.525 
0.584 
0.603 
0.675 
0.727 

Gap 

0.018 
0.016 
0.029 
0.068 
0.020 
0.172 
0.005 
0.019 
0.064 
0.003 
0.026 
0.004 
0.081 
0.059 
0.019 
0.072 
0.052 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 

S1 Best 
15.027 
15.086 
15.035 
15.102 
15.056 
15.105 
15.208 
15.141 
15.200 
15.257 
15.186 
15.224 
15.232 
15.167 
15.186 
15.301 
15.280 
15.296 

S2 Best 
15.683 
15.694 
15.644 
15.745 
15.705 
15.688 
15.817 
15.837 
15.771 
15.790 
15.817 
15.819 
15.805 
15.926 
15.920 
15.811 
15.929 
15.933 

S3 Best 
18.426 
18.364 
18.491 
18.308 
18.443 
18.494 
18.416 
18.486 
18.512 
18.500 
18.485 
18.533 
18.543 
18.568 
18.614 
18.585 
18.572 
18.624 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/11/2025 09:15:50 
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60º BRASILEIRO DE KART 2025 G1 
OK N 

WARM UP 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:09:17 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

22/11/2025 09:10 


